

Brie, Tomato and Basil Quiche - Small

Nutrition Facts

Raw Weight:
185g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	938
Energy (kcal)	224
Fat (g)	15
Saturates (g)	9.0
Carbohydrate (g)	15
Total sugars (g)	3.5
Protein (g)	8.3
Salt (g)	0.48

Handcrafted in Yorkshire, all butter shortcrust pastry

Ingredients: Whole **Milk**, Tomatoes (17%), Liquid **Egg**, **Wheat** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Red Onion (13%), Brie (11%) (Pasteurised Cow's **Milk**, Salt, Cultures, Rennet), Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), Mature Cheese (7%) (**Milk**, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Potato Starch), Mature Cheese (**Milk**, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Potato Starch), Water, Basil (1%), Cracked Black Pepper, Rapeseed Oil (Anti-foaming Agent (Polydimethylsiloxane)), Molasses Sugar, Caster Sugar, Bramley Apple (Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, Salt), Salt, Onion, Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Concentrated Grape Must, Potassium **Metabisulphite** (E224)), White Wine Vinegar 6% Acidity, Apricots (Apricots, Rice Flour, Preservative: **Sulphur Dioxide**), Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Malt Vinegar (**Barley**), Granulated Sugar, Garlic, IQF Ginger Puree, Cinnamon

Allergens:

Contains: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

Made in a factory which uses nuts.